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Date: January 23, 2019

Civil Engineering

sr. No. of

No Name of the Supervisor Name of the Institute Designation E-Mail Seats
5 SR i, Allocated

617 GOVERNMENT POLYJ .
1 | Dr. Ashutosh K. Patel AHMADABAD <‘: Lecturer ashutech.asp@gmail.com i
2 | Dr. Chirag N. Patel 016 Government Engineg; ; a | Assistant Professor | cnpatel.693@gmail.com 4
| =
3 Dr. Dipak J. Varia 022 Government Engineé 4 ge, Pa Assistant Professor | djvaria@gmail.com 4
4 | Dr. Divyakumar N. Parekh 649 Sir Bhavsinhji Poly Assistant Professor | dnparekh@gmail.com 4
. 675 F. D. (MUBIN) INST| WG . : :
5 | Dr. Mohammedshakil S. Malek & TECHNOLOGY DE ¥ Associate Professor | shakil250715@yahoo.co.in 6
Computer / IT Engineering / Computer Application

S No. of

Nr. Name of the Supervisor Name of the Institute Designation E-Mail Seats
0: Allocated
1 | Dr. Dineshkumar B. Vaghela g:ié::gl:LLALSHAH ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Assistant Professor | dineshvaghela28@gmail.com 4
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Chemical Ef\ﬁé_erlng : J‘

| No.of
Sr. 5
No Name of the Supervisor Name of the Institute Designation E-Mail Seats
; Allocated
=
1 | Dr. Bhavna Soni SAL College of Engineering { Assoclate Professor \ bhavna.soni@sal.edu.in \ 6 ‘1
|
2 | Dr. Vyomesh M. Parsana V.V.P. Engineering College \ Assistant Professor \ vm_parsana@yahoo.com \ 4|
J
1
1
Sr. No. of \
No’ Name of the Supervisor Name of the Instit S p E-Mail Seats |
- % Allocated |
1 | Dr. Aditi H. Bariya Arihant School of Pharmacy g,%* te Professor \ aditibariya2611@gmail.com \ 6 \
2 | Dr. Aliasgar J. Kundawala Indukaka Ipcowala College of ‘ stant Professor \ aliasgar3010@gmail.com \ ﬂ
3 | Dr. Anandkumari D. Captain | A. R. College of Pharmacy Assistant Professor \ ahprabhakar@yahoo.com \ ﬂ
4 | Dr. Anil S. Solanki APMC College of Pharmacy X Professor \ solanil@yahoo.com \ GJ
5 | Dr. Ankit B. Chaudhary Saraswati Insti. Of Pharma. Science Professor \ ankitbchaudhary@gmail.com \ ﬂ
6 | Dr. Arindam Paul Rofel G M bilakhia College of Pharmacy \ Professor \ arindam6772@gmail.com \ 8
7 | Dr. Ashok B. Patel B. K. Mody Govt. Pharmacy College {Assistant Professor \ abp2038@gmail.com
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e

8 | Dr. BeenkumarR. Prajapati | L. M. College of Pharmacy Assistant Professor | beenprajapati2z6@yahoo.co.in :r 4 ‘
9 | Dr. ChiragJ. Patel if;:liegeSwaminarayan Sanskar Pharmacy Professor chirag999patel@gmail.comn 6 |
10 | Dr. Divyeshkumar B. Doshi | L. M. College of Pharmacy Lecturer div81181@gmail.com -
11 | Dr. Haribhai A. Rabari L. M. College of Pharmacy Lecturer harirabari@gmail.com 4 :
12 | Dr. Hitesh P. Dalvadi Rofel G M bilakhia College of Pharmacy Associate Professor | hpdalvadi@gmail.com ;'
13 | Dr. Jigneshkumar |. Patel B. K. Mody Govt. Pharmacy C‘ jigneshmpharma@yahoo.com 4 |
14 | Dr. Kinjal H. Shah B. Pharmacy College (."‘ Adbi Sciate Professor | kinjalhshah9@yahoo.co.in 6
15 | Dr. Komal R. Parmar Rofel G M bilakhia College of | ' rrr : ciate Professor | komal.parmar2385@gmail.com 6
|
16 | Dr. Kunal N. Patel 22:iegeSwaminarayan S @Aﬁl“?ﬁ,’a&-‘/"?f»‘ hte Professor | k.gadhiya1983@gmail.com 6
17 | Dr. Kunjan B. Bodiwala L. M. College of Pharmacy 6:57'0 & zﬁltant Professor | kunjan26784@gmail.com 4
18 | Dr. Moinuddin S. Magsud B. K. Mody Govt. Pharmacy College Associate Professor | moinhani@gmail.com 6
19 | Dr. Neha Tiwari A-One Pharmacy College Associate Professor | neha_pharmaco@rediffmail.com 6
20 | Dr. Nilesh K. Patel B. K. Mody Govt. Pharmacy College Assistant Professor | nkpatel39@gmail.com 4
21 | Dr. Nisha H. Parikh Arihant School of Pharmacy Assistant Professor | parikhnisha83@gmail.com ﬂ \ 4
8
~_~_'___________>
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